Tehnologie / incarcatoare / Baterii externe

Anker MagGo QI2 magnetic powerbank 10.000 mah

SKU: TP1RBA1654
Categorie: Tehnologie

The Anker MagGo Powerbank (10,000mAh, 15W) combines powerful magnetic wireless charging with
ultimate convenience. Designed for MagSafe-compatible iPhones, it delivers fast 15W Qi2 wireless
charging with a strong, secure magnetic hold—even through cases. The built-in foldable stand lets you
charge and view your phone hands-free, perfect for video calls or streaming. A clear smart display
shows battery and charging status at a glance, while Anker’s advanced ActiveShield technology keeps
charging safe and efficient. Sleek, portable, and feature-packed, it's the perfect powerbank for fast,
effortless charging on the go.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1RBA1654G11

5.22 KG

New

Anker

black
#3D332B

ABS, Polycarbonate
CHN

Black

10,7

7

2
10,7x7x2cm
252,3

370,3

36,6

22,2

34,3

36,6 x 22,2 x 34,3 cm
11,1

11,7

30

50

20

5

50 x 20 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item back up
true

15,7

11,7

4

15,7x 11,7 x4 cm
true

Li-poly

136,2

2

Stock
459



