

Anker MagGo Q12 magnetic powerbank 10.000 mah

SKU: TP1RBA1654

Categorie: Tehnologie

The Anker MagGo Powerbank (10,000mAh, 15W) combines powerful magnetic wireless charging with ultimate convenience. Designed for MagSafe-compatible iPhones, it delivers fast 15W Q12 wireless charging with a strong, secure magnetic hold—even through cases. The built-in foldable stand lets you charge and view your phone hands-free, perfect for video calls or streaming. A clear smart display shows battery and charging status at a glance, while Anker's advanced ActiveShield technology keeps charging safe and efficient. Sleek, portable, and feature-packed, it's the perfect powerbank for fast, effortless charging on the go.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Brand	Anker
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	ABS, Polycarbonate
Countries of Origin	CHN
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	10,7
Item Width CM	7
Item Height CM	2
Item Dimensions	10,7 x 7 x 2 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	252,3
Item Weight Gross Gr	370,3
Outer Carton Length CM	36,6
Outer Carton Width CM	22,2
Outer Carton Height CM	34,3
Outer Carton Dimensions	36,6 x 22,2 x 34,3 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	11,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	11,7
Outer Carton Qty	30
Max Print Width Default MM	50
Max Print Height Default MM	20
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	50 x 20 mm
All Print Codes	Pad Print
Print Code Default	Pad Print
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item back up
Custom Sleeve	true
Item Box Length CM	15,7
Item Box Width CM	11,7
Item Box Height CM	4
Item Box Dimensions	15,7 x 11,7 x 4 cm
Batteries	true
Battery Type	Li-poly
Battery Weight Gr	136,2
No of batteries	2

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B 	TP1RBA1654G11	897